Clasificacion Equipos BTT

1 CORRECAMINOS VILLARCAYO BTT

, 17 de septiembre de 2007

Dorsal
397
606
578

Apellido 1°
SUAREZ
SAINZ
RUBIO

RAMALES MTB

Dorsal
722
726
723

Apellido 1°
MORAN
SAINZ

SAN EMETERI

Apellido 2°
FERNANDEZ
PEREZ
PENA

Apellido 2°
GOMEZ
ONTALVILLA
GANDIAGA

EXTREM ZORNOTZA BTT

Dorsal
449
410
451

M.T.B. TORRELAVEGA

Dorsal
385
342
474

Apellido 1°
GOINETXE
GARMENDIA
MARTIN

Apellido 1°
GARCIA
PEREDA
AGUADO

LAPURZULO BTT

Dorsal
470
657
572

Apellido 1°
ETXEBARRIA
VILLALBA
EZQUERRA

MOZARES BTT

Dorsal
536
537
384

M.T.B. CASTANIELAGOS

Dorsal
372
377
317

Apellido 1°
PEREDA
PEREDA
URRACA

Apellido 1°
LEAL
BARROS
RODRIGUEZ

Apellido 2°
BILBAO
REMENTERIA
GARRIDO

Apellido 2°
ZUNZUNEGUI
GARCIA
ALONSO

Apellido 2°
ARIZMENDI
OTAOLA
TOBALINA

Apellido 2°
PUENTE
GUERA
PENA

Apellido 2°
FRANCO
GONZALEZ
PACHECO

Nombre
ISAAC
DAVID
JULIAN

Nombre
RUBEN
ALBERTO
MARIO

Nombre
UNAI
IBON
FELIPE

Nombre
JAVIER
ISAAC
FERNANDO

Nombre

JON

INIGO

JOSE ALBERTO

Nombre
RUBEN
PAULINO
ANDER

Nombre
EDUARDO
RICARDO
MIGUEL ANGEL

1:46:13
1:55:53
2:06:24

6:04:07
1:59:49
2:00:23
2:03:55
6:24:52
2:05:26
2:09:21
2:10:05
6:31:53
2:07:38
2:10:14
2:14:.01
6:41:35
2:03:39
2:18:51
2:19:05
7:01:52
2:12:14
2:21:43
2:27:55
7:58:07
2:25:45
2:27:57

3:04:25

Paginaldel



